

Manzoor

|                   |
|-------------------|
| S. No. 92         |
| Suppl. Cause List |

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND**  
**LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 462/2022  
CM No. 1137/2022

Mohammad Yaqoob Tunda and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, Advocate

**Vs.**

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

15.03.2022

Notice.

Requisite steps within one week.

No case is made out for grant of interim relief at this stage.

Notice in CM as well.

List on 04.05.2022.

**(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

15.03.2022

Manzoor