

Serial No. 16.
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 462/2022
CM(1137/2022) CM(4766/2023).

MOHAMMAD YAQOOB TUNDA AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Owais Shafi, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS..

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2023

CM No. 4766/2023.

This is an application filed for recalled of order dated 12.11.2022. The registry is directed to list this application before the Bench that has passed the aforesaid order.

Be listed on 07.02.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06.12.2023.
Showkat Khan