

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 462/2022

Mohammad Yaqoob Tunda and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Furqan Yaqoob, GA for R-1 to R-4
Mr. Syed Avees Geelani, Adv. for R-6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.10.2024

Reply stand filed by respondents 1 to 4 only.

Reply on behalf of rest of the respondents be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 11.12.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.10.2024

Manzoor