

S.No.41
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 462/2022

MOHAMMAD YAQOOB TUNDA AND ORS. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. AllaUd Din Ganai, AAG
Mr. Syed Avees Geelani, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
11-12-2024

1. Reply stands filed by respondents 1 to 4.
2. Reply on behalf of respondents 5 and 6 be filed by the next date of hearing.
3. List on 17th March, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
11-12-2024
Mubashir